North Shore Bridge Club

WS TUESDAY 12.45PM OPEN MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL
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DEIRDRE JAMES / PETER KOOREY
PETER LANGER / GEOFF MCRAE

GWEN CORDINGLEY / LIDIA PUNTURIERO
KWI TAN / FIONA RUSSELL

MICHAEL MORRIS / IREN MAJEDI
YVONNE BARTELS / PATRICIA SWEENEY
BEVERLEY PETERS / CHRISTINE VINSON
MALCOLM MARTIN / NATALIE CHUPIN
GRAHAM JAMES / PIETER KLIFFEN
GEORGE WEBER / JOHN HAYES
MARLAINE GAHAN / CAROL MCMURRAY

Printed on 1 Apr 2023 at 8:13 AM

Cat Sess. 1

52.63
51.79
57.69
50.50
52.43
49.40
50.05

47.62
40.87
42.21

Sess. 2

50.02
51.62
49.98
42.41
51.53

55.56
39.60
51.83
45.59

Sess. 3

61.80
53.57

47.14
48.90

56.24
47.39
51.99
45.38
45.54

Sess. 4

46.43
50.30
46.13
52.68
49.74
49.70
42.86
40.48
40.74

Total

53.62
51.88
51.81
51.05
50.36
50.21
49.72
47.81
46.78
46.03
44.45

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.82
0.57
0.41
0.27
0.21
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